
SPATULAS - “micro spoon”

 Manufactured from high quality (AISI 304) polished
stainless steel. Robust seamless construction guarantees
long working life and smooth finish enables easy cleaning.

Specially efficient and practical to handle small particles
due to the size of micro spoon end.

 One end flat spatula and the other end as micro spoon.

spatula
total length

150 ± 5 mm
180 ± 5 mm
210 ± 5 mm

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

catalogue
number

047.06.150
047.06.180
047.06.210

SPATULAS - “flat knife”

 Manufactured from high quality (AISI 304) polished
stainless steel. Robust seamless construction guarantees
long working life and smooth finish enables easy cleaning.

 Specially efficient and practical to general use due to
the flexible flat knife end.

One end wooden handle and the other end as flat knife.

 All items are manufactured from high quality AISI 304
polished stainless steel.

Easy to store and carry with the wallet. Empty wallet
is suitable for most of the metalwares and ready to
assemble personal sets.

SPATULA & SCISSOR SET

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

catalogue
number

047.10.100
047.10.150
047.10.200
047.10.300

100 ± 5 mm
150 ± 5 mm
200 ± 5 mm
300 ± 10 mm

spatula
blade length

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

catalogue
number

047.05.001

047.05.002

047.02.180
047.03.180
047.06.180
047.09.180
048.07.160
048.24.160
empty wallet

set consist of below items


