SPATULAS - "micro spoon"



- Manufactured from high quality (AISI 304) polished stainless steel. Robust seamless construction guarantees long working life and smooth finish enables easy cleaning.
- > Specially efficient and practical to handle small particles due to the size of micro spoon end.
- > One end flat spatula and the other end as micro spoon.

catalogue number	spatula total length	pack quantity
047.06.150	150 ± 5 mm	1 piece
047.06.180	180 ± 5 mm	1 piece
047.06.210	210 ± 5 mm	1 piece

SPATULAS - "flat knife"



- Manufactured from high quality (AISI 304) polished stainless steel. Robust seamless construction guarantees long working life and smooth finish enables easy cleaning.
- > Specially efficient and practical to general use due to the flexible flat knife end.
- > One end wooden handle and the other end as flat knife.

catalogue number	spatula blade length	pack quantity
047.10.100	100 ± 5 mm	1 piece
047.10.150	150 ± 5 mm	1 piece
047.10.200	200 ± 5 mm	1 piece
047.10.300	300 ± 10 mm	1 piece



SPATULA & SCISSOR SET

- ➤ All items are manufactured from high quality AISI 304 polished stainless steel.
- ➤ Easy to store and carry with the wallet. Empty wallet is suitable for most of the metalwares and ready to assemble personal sets.

catalogue number	set consist of below items	pack quantity
047.05.001	047.02.180	1 piece
	047.03.180	1 piece
	047.06.180	1 piece
	047.09.180	1 piece
	048.07.160	1 piece
	048.24.160	1 piece
047.05.002	empty wallet	1 piece